Date
11/26
11/27
12/2-5
12/21
12/26-30
1/8

1/9
1/10
1/14
1/15
1/17
1/21
1/22
1/24
1/29
1/31
2/5

2/7
2/11

2/13

Beverly Hills Boys Basketball Freshman Schedule

Level
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh

Fresh

Opponent

South Torrance @ Beverly Hills
Redondo Union @ Beverly Hills
Jon Burroughs Tournament
Serra @ Serra

Mater Dei Winter Classic
Palisades @ Beverly Hills

St. John Bosco @ Beverly Hills
Ridgeview (Bakersfield, CA)
Brentwood @ Beverly Hills
Hawthorne @ Beverly
Morningside @ Beverly Hills
New Jewish Comm. @ Beverly Hills
Santa Monica @ Santa Monica
Inglewood @ Inglewood
Culver City @ Beverly Hills
Hawthorne @ Hawthorne
Morningside @ Morningside
Santa Monica @ Beverly Hills
Inglewood @ Beverly Hills

Culver City @ Culver City
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